
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

100 

103 

123 

102 

180 

126 

130 

122 

111 

Name 

Pasqual Pook 

Giulio Peroni 

Fraser Rose 

Ivan Berets 

Khalid Al Wahaibi 

Ricky  Donison 

Waheeb Al Kharusi 

Lucas  Petersson 

Taymour Kermanshahchi 

Class 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

7 

5 

Total Tm 

10:49.716 

10:50.301 

11:03.432 

11:03.774 

11:09.995 

11:10.175 

11:10.535 

3:44.578 

2:36.742 

Diff 

0.585 

13.716 

14.058 

20.279 

20.459 

20.819 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

0.585 

13.131 

0.342 

6.221 

0.180 

0.360 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 

30.618 

30.602 

31.184 

30.930 

31.472 

31.403 

31.287 

31.150 

30.573 

In Lap 

18 

5 

21 

21 

20 

6 

14 

5 

5 

Points 

75 

65 

57 

50 

44 

0 

39 

35 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  #111- DQ - Driver stopped on formatting laps and re-took his original grid position. 
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Margin of Victory 

0.585 

Avg. Speed 

92.505 

Best Lap Tm 

30.602 

Best Speed 

93.523 

Best Lap by 

103 - Giulio Peroni 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 4 

FINAL Junior MAX 

Race (21 Laps) started at 17:53:21 

Grand National Circuit 0.795 km 

11/22/2013 05:50 PM 
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